
香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 30米 580 何依澄 LEANNE HO / / 6.09 1

2013 女子 30米 512 黃幸寧 WONG HANG LING / / 6.17 2

2013 女子 30米 691 郭善同 KARA KWOK CIN TUNG / / 6.5 3

2013 女子 30米 629 麥凱晴 MAK HOI CHING / / 6.56 4

2013 女子 30米 598 陳圓媛 PORTIA CHAN / / 6.59 5

2013 女子 30米 519 顏卓瑜 NGAN CHEUK YU / / 7.18 6

2013 女子 30米 563 李雋雅 SOPHIE LEE / / 7.25 7

2013 女子 30米 523 譚詠心 TAM WING SUM / / 8.1 8

2013 女子 30米 685 林悕妍 LAM HEI YIN / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 60米 692 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN / / 11.21 1

2013 女子 60米 512 黃幸寧 WONG HANG LING / / 11.45 2

2013 女子 60米 580 何依澄 LEANNE HO / / 11.57 3

2013 女子 60米 574 駱可悠 LOK HO YAU ISABELLA / / 11.59 4

2013 女子 60米 613 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING / / 12.09 5

2013 女子 60米 572 王心妤 WONG SUM YUE / / 12.47 6

2013 女子 60米 629 麥凱晴 MAK HOI CHING / / 12.47 6

2013 女子 60米 691 郭善同 KARA KWOK CIN TUNG / / 12.5 8

2013 女子 60米 547 陳曉雯 RENEE CHAN / / 12.62 9

2013 女子 60米 563 李雋雅 SOPHIE LEE / / 13.12 10

2013 女子 60米 596 張家璧 CHEUNG CHARLEY KA PIK / / 13.58 11

2013 女子 60米 598 陳圓媛 PORTIA CHAN / / 13.69 12

2013 女子 60米 519 顏卓瑜 NGAN CHEUK YU / / 13.95 13

2013 女子 60米 685 林悕妍 LAM HEI YIN / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 100米 692 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN / / 18.89 1

2013 女子 100米 580 何依澄 LEANNE HO / / 19.09 2

2013 女子 100米 512 黃幸寧 WONG HANG LING / / 19.14 3

2013 女子 100米 685 林悕妍 LAM HEI YIN / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 60米跨欄 692 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN / / 12.12 1

2013 女子 60米跨欄 580 何依澄 LEANNE HO / / 13 2

2013 女子 60米跨欄 512 黃幸寧 WONG HANG LING / / 13.24 3

2013 女子 60米跨欄 613 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING / / 13.62 4

2013 女子 60米跨欄 519 顏卓瑜 NGAN CHEUK YU / / 15.42 5

2013 女子 60米跨欄 685 林悕妍 LAM HEI YIN / / ABS NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 立定跳遠 580 何依澄 LEANNE HO 1.5 1.56 1.56 1

2013 女子 立定跳遠 512 黃幸寧 WONG HANG LING 1.27 1.21 1.27 2

2013 女子 立定跳遠 596 張家璧 CHEUNG CHARLEY KA PIK 1.17 1.15 1.17 3

2013 女子 立定跳遠 547 陳曉雯 RENEE CHAN 1.14 1.09 1.14 4

2013 女子 立定跳遠 613 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING 1.04 0.8 1.04 5

2013 女子 立定跳遠 563 李雋雅 SOPHIE LEE 0.83 0.74 0.83 6

2013 女子 立定跳遠 606 聶憙彤 LIP HEI TUNG 0.77 0.83 0.83 7

2013 女子 立定跳遠 544 黃千雪 WONG CHIN SUET 0.67 0.56 0.67 8

2013 女子 立定跳遠 685 林悕妍 LAM HEI YIN ABS ABS NA NA



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 擲豆袋 580 何依澄 LEANNE HO 8.68 9.12 9.12 1

2013 女子 擲豆袋 691 郭善同 KARA KWOK CIN TUNG 6.65 5.96 6.65 2

2013 女子 擲豆袋 598 陳圓媛 PORTIA CHAN DQ 5.56 5.56 3

2013 女子 擲豆袋 512 黃幸寧 WONG HANG LING 5.5 4.68 5.5 4

2013 女子 擲豆袋 629 麥凱晴 MAK HOI CHING 5.27 3.9 5.27 5

2013 女子 擲豆袋 523 譚詠心 TAM WING SUM 4.88 4.6 4.88 6

2013 女子 擲豆袋 547 陳曉雯 RENEE CHAN ABS ABS NA NA

2013 女子 擲豆袋 685 林悕妍 LAM HEI YIN ABS ABS NA NA


